
BDR Sichtung Bahn
Oderlandhalle, Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis

Madison Junioren

80 Runden

jede 10. Runde Wertung

Zeit:

Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Verein

17 Czaza Moritz 10036171179 RRC Mannheim
37 Teutenberg Tim Torn 0  FX Lexxi Speedbike 
7 Maschke Malte 10051791213 Frankfurter RC 90

36 Lührs Luis 10036377610 RC Die schwalbe München
12 WOLF Domenik 10036433382 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
11 ANDRÄ Yannick-Noah 10036443486 SV Aufbau Altenburg
16 Boos Benjamin 10036152890 RSV Elmendingen
18 Naldi Plinius 10054389193 RSV Elmendingen
6 Duckert Roman 10051768072 Frankfurter RC 90
9 Metz Bennet 10036146123 RSC Cottbus
3 Ruhe Robin 10036180374 Marzahner Radsportclub
4 Sage Henning 10036179263 Marzahner Radsportclub

38 Eißer            Maximilian 0 Staubwolke Fischeln
20 Kretschy Moritz 10036560088 RSV 54 Venusberg
39 Temmen          Jan Marc 0 Radschläger Düsseldorf
41 Dreis                    Florian 0 VFR Büttgen
22 Schmieder Giovanni 10036519773 RSV 54 Venusberg
24 Spitzer Oliver 10036297380 RSV 54 Venusberg
1 Neumann Finn 10080388227 SC Berlin
2 Eichhorn Wladislaw 10086773554 SC Berlin

10 NIEBERGALL Yannik 10051798990 RSC Turbine Erfurt
13 GENZMER Kevin 10036433281 RSC Turbine Erfurt
19 Geisbrecht Ole 10036394279 RC Blau-Gelb 
15 METZLER Noa Nick 10053685036 RG Hamburg
23 Schreiber Robert 10049978626 RSV AC Leipzig
25 Weser Maximilian 10036296067 SC Riesa
28 Schaar Paul 10048325178 SC DHfK Leipzig
27 Walter Moritz 10094955001 SC DHfK Leipzig
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BDR Sichtung Bahn

Oderlandhalle, Frankfurt (Oder)

Startliste

Madison Junioren

Manns. St.Nr.Name Vorname UCI ID Team

3 Ruhe Robin 10036180374 Marzahner Radsportclub

4 Sage Henning 10036179263 Marzahner Radsportclub

1 Neumann Finn 10080388227 SC Berlin

2 Eichhorn Wladislaw 10086773554 SC Berlin

19 Geisbrecht Ole 10036394279 RC Blau-Gelb Langenhagen 

15 METZLER Noa Nick 10053685036 RG Hamburg

16 Boos Benjamin 10036152890 RSV Elmendingen

18 Naldi Plinius 10054389193 RSV Elmendingen

17 Czaza Moritz 10036171179 RRC Mannheim

37 Teutenberg Tim Torn 0  FX Lexxi Speedbike 

12 WOLF Domenik 10036433382 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

11 ANDRÄ Yannick-Noah 10036443486 SV Aufbau Altenburg

10 NIEBERGALL Yannik 10051798990 RSC Turbine Erfurt

13 GENZMER Kevin 10036433281 RSC Turbine Erfurt

6 Duckert Roman 10051768072 Frankfurter RC 90

9 Metz Bennet 10036146123 RSC Cottbus

38 Eißer            Maximilian 0 Staubwolke Fischeln

20 Kretschy Moritz 10036560088 RSV 54 Venusberg

22 Schmieder Giovanni 10036519773 RSV 54 Venusberg

24 Spitzer Oliver 10036297380 RSV 54 Venusberg

23 Schreiber Robert 10049978626 RSV AC Leipzig

25 Weser Maximilian 10036296067 SC Riesa

28 Schaar Paul 10048325178 SC DHfK Leipzig

27 Walter Moritz 10094955001 SC DHfK Leipzig

7 Maschke Malte 10051791213 Frankfurter RC 90

36 Lührs Luis 10036377610 RC Die schwalbe München

39 Temmen          Jan Marc 0 Radschläger Düsseldorf

41 Dreis                    Florian 0 VFR Büttgen

20 km = 80 Rd. Mit 8 Wertungen
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